1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 042525
Product Datasheet
70V DC Battery Master Disconnect Switch
75920 Series
Description

70V DC Battery Master Disconnect Switch
75920 Series
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION INPUT
TERMINAL
MOUNTING
STEM
MOUNTING HOLE
DIMENSION (mm)
ACTUATOR
KNOB
75920 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-01 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Yellow Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 YELLOW
75920-02 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with Special Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-03 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch without External Stop or Bezel -
Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-05 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-05-BX 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and Red Knob 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-10 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings, Red Knob, and
Stainless Steel Hardware 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-BP 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Red Knob - Blister Pack 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75920-BX 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with On/Off Markings and
Red Knob - Boxed 3/8-24 3/4"-16 ZINC Ø20.62, Ø7.92 RED
75921-02 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Black Knob - SS Hex Nut - Metric M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 BLACK
75921-10 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Red Knob - SS Hardware - Metric M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 RED
75921-10-BX 70V Master Battery Disconnect Switch with I/O Markings and
Red Knob - SS Hardware - Metric - Boxed M10 X 1.5 18mm X 1.5 ZINC Ø19.00, Ø7.00 RED